
Oakwood Club Board and Committee Members Contacts 2023

Officer/Committee Chair ow email address name name 2

President president@oakwoodclub.com Darwin B (Angie)

Vice President vp@oakwoodclub.com Dan M (Barb)

Recording Secretary secretary@oakwoodclub.com Andrea M (Bill)

Corresponding Secretary correspondingsecretary@oakwoodclub.comBarb M (Kevin)

Certifying Officer certifyingofficer@oakwoodclub.com Laurie W (Randy)

Treasurer treasurer@oakwoodclub.com Brian M (Bernadette)

Assistant Treasurer assistanttreasurer@oakwoodclub.com Sandy L (Dave)

Parliamentarian parliamentarian@oakwoodclub.com Dave L (Sandy)

Board members board.brianm@oakwoodclub.com Brian M (Bernadette)

board.danm@oakwoodclub.com Dan M (Barb)

board.troym@oakwoodclub.com Troy M (Rose)

board.billk@oakwoodclub.com Bill K (Andrea)

board.toddr@oakwoodclub.com Todd R (Amy)

board.davel@oakwoodclub.com Dave L (Sandy)

Activities activities@oakwoodclub.com Ellie P (Kent)

Audit audit@oakwoodclub.com Janice A

Communications communications@oakwoodclub.com Mark C

Constitution and By-Laws bylaws@oakwoodclub.com Cherie Q

Finance finance@oakwoodclub.com Brian M (Bernadette)

Food food@oakwoodclub.com Celeste T (Tim) Amy R (Todd)

Planning planning@oakwoodclub.com Jeff A

Membership Recruitment membership@oakwoodclub.com Bill K (Andrea)

Membership Relations membershiprelations@oakwoodclub.com John M (Colleen)

Property property@oakwoodclub.com Ed G (Karen)
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